Labmix
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Silica brick - powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

ECRM-D 777-1

100 g

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Silicon (Si)
Calcium (Ca)
Magnesium (Mg)
Aluminium (Al)
Titanium (Ti)
Iron (Fe)
Potassium (K)
Sio2

CaO

MgO

Al203

TiO2

Fe203

K20

CAS number
[7440-21-3]
[7440-70-2]
[7439-95-4]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-32-6]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-09-7]

[1309-48-4]

Concentration/Value
44,44
2,02
0,043
0,42
0,27
0,23
0,13
95,06
2,83
0,071
0,8
0,44
0,33
0,15

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
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